Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 03.00, November 2010
20 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SMB100A Signal Generator
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Signal Generator 7 R&S®SMB100A 1406.6000.02
Including power cable, Quick Start Guide, and CD-ROM (with operating and service manual)
Options
RF Path/Frequency Option
9 kHz to 1.1 GHz R&S®SMB-B101 1407.2509.02
9 kHz to 2.2 GHz R&S®SMB-B102 1407.2609.02
9 kHz to 3.2 GHz R&S®SMB-B103 1407.2709.02
9 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®SMB-B106 1407.2909.02
100 kHz to 12.75 GHz with electronic step attenuator R&S®SMB-B112 1407.2109.02
100 kHz to 12.75 GHz without step attenuator R&S®SMB-B112L 1407.2150.02
Reverse Power Protection, 100 kHz to 12.75 GHz 8 R&S®SMB-B30 1407.1160.02
Reference Oscillator OCXO 9 R&S®SMB-B1 1407.3005.02
Reference Oscillator OCXO High Performance 9 R&S®SMB-B1H 1407.3070.02
Stereo/RDS Coder 10 R&S®SMB-B5 1407.3205.02
Pulse Modulator for R&S®SMB-B112/-B112L R&S®SMB-K21 1407.3811.02
Pulse Modulator for R&S®SMB-B101/-B102/-B103/-B106 R&S®SMB-K22 1407.3770.02
Pulse Generator R&S®SMB-K23 1407.3786.02
Pulse Train 11 R&S®SMB-K27 1407.3828.02
Recommended extras
Hardcopy manuals (in English, UK)  1407.0806.32
Hardcopy manuals (in English, US)  1407.0806.39
19" Rack Adapter R&S®ZZA-S234 1109.4493.00